Multilayer Chip Bead Array 叠层片式磁珠排
● Availing EMI suppression in 4 lines by one chip
适用4回路的抗电磁干扰
● Highly effective in design high density circuits
适合高密度的电路设计
● Crosstalk between adjacent circuits are minimized
回路间无串扰
● Noise suppression in digital equipment such as computer and its peripheral devices, DVD, camera, OA

麦科电子（香港）有限公司 MICROWELL ELECTRON (HK) LIMITED
地址：深圳市南山区海岸卡夫诺东座 2304
电话(Tel)：86-0755-86655041       传真(Fax)：86-0755-86655115       邮编(Postcode)：518110
Multilayer Chip Bead Array 叠层片式磁珠排
 Electrical Characteristics 电气性能
MGAB 2010 (0804) Series
Part No.
Impedance (Ω)
±25%
Z Test Freq.
(MHz)
RDC(Ω)
/max
Ir(mA)
/max
MGAB2010C4-300 30 100 0.20 300
MGAB2010C4-600 60 100 0.35 300
MGAB2010C4-121 120 100 0.40 300
MGAB2010C4-221 220 100 0.50 200
MGAB2010C4-301 300 100 0.65 200
MGAB2010C4-601 600 100 0.80 200
Part No.
Impedance (Ω)
±25%
Z Test Freq.
(MHz)
RDC(Ω)
/max
Ir(mA)
/max
MGAB3216A4-600 60 100 0.25 300
MGAB3216A4-121 120 100 0.38 300
MGAB3216A4-221 220 100 0.65 200
MGAB3216A4-301 300 100 0.85 100
MGAB3216A4-601 600 100 1.35 80
MGAB3216G4-600 60 100 0.25 300
MGAB3216G4-121 120 100 0.38 300
MGAB3216G4-221 220 100 0.65 200
MGAB3216G4-301 300 100 0.85 200
MGAB3216G4-601 600 100 1.30 100
MGAB3216C4-600 60 100 0.18 300
MGAB3216C4-121 120 100 0.18 300
MGAB3216C4-221 220 100 0.25 200
MGAB3216C4-301 300 100 0.25 200
MGAB3216C4-601 600 100 0.60 150
MGAB3216C4-102 1000 100 1.00 100
MGAB 3216 (1206) Series
麦科电子（香港）有限公司 MICROWELL ELECTRON (HK) LIMITED
地址：深圳市南山区海岸卡夫诺东座 2304
电话(Tel)：86-0755-86655041       传真(Fax)：86-0755-86655115       邮编(Postcode)：518110